
Date Day Time Field Visitor Home

Sm Cox

4/23/2016 Sat 12:00 PM Oky Sm Cox Sm Loyd 16A

4/23/2016 Sat 1:30 PM Oky Sm Loyd Sm Cox 16A

4/25/2016 Mon 8:00 PM RE2 Sm Cox WR Divas 16A

4/30/2016 Sat 12:00 PM Oky Clifton Forge Sm Cox 16A

4/30/2016 Sat 1:30 PM Oky Sm Cox Clifton Forge 16A

5/5/2016 Thu 7:30 PM MO4 Bt Troutville Sm Cox 16A

5/7/2016 Sat 12:00 PM Oky SC Bullets Sm Cox 16A

5/7/2016 Sat 1:30 PM Oky Sm Cox SC Bullets 16A

5/10/2016 Tue 7:30 PM MO4 Sm Loyd Sm Cox 16A

5/14/2016 Sat 5:00 PM DS1 Sm Cox SC Screamers 16A

5/14/2016 Sat 6:30 PM DS1 SC Screamers Sm Cox 16A

5/17/2016 Tue 7:30 PM MO4 Bt Buchanan Sm Cox 16A

5/21/2016 Sat 9:00 AM Oky WR Divas Sm Cox 16A

5/21/2016 Sat 10:30 AM Oky Sm Cox WR Divas 16A

5/25/2016 Wed 8:00 PM RE1 Sm Cox WR Lady Panthers 16A

5/31/2016 Tue 8:00 PM DS1 Sm Cox SC Bullets 16A

RAYSA 2016 Schedule
16A Division

Salem Field Legend

CCW - Civic Center West

Oky - Oakey Field - Salem

MO# - Moyer Sports Complex

Other Field Legend

DS# - Darrell Shell - S. County

RE# - Rivers Edge - Roanoke


